Amendment to the Rules Committee Print for H.R. 2262 Offered by Mr. Grijalva of Arizona

Page 9, lines 18 through 20, amend paragraph (1) to read as follows:

1	(1) in subsection (d), by striking "that will be
2	launched or reentered" and inserting "or reusable
3	launch vehicles that will be launched into a sub-
4	orbital trajectory or reentered under that permit";

Page 10, lines 1 and 2, amend paragraph (3) to read as follows:

5 (3) in subsection (d)(3)—
6 (A) by striking "prior to obtaining a li7 cense"; and
8 (B) by inserting "or vehicle" after "design
9 of the rocket";

Page 10, line 5, insert ", or for a particular reusable launch vehicle or reusable launch vehicle design," after "rocket design".

Page 10, line 5, strike "and".

Page 10, line 6, redesignate paragraph (5) as paragraph (6).

Page 10, after line 5, insert the following new paragraph:

(5) in subsection (e)(2), by inserting "or launch
 vehicle" after "the suborbital rocket";

Page 10, line 11, strike the period at the end and insert "; and".

Page 10, after line 11, insert the following new paragraph:

3 (7) in subsection (h), by inserting "or reusable
4 launch vehicle" after "suborbital rocket".

\times